SUMMARY REPORT

Registered Voters
Ballots Cast
Voter Turnout

Town Council
Vote for 1

Joy S. Hearn (DEM)
Write-In

Over Votes

Under Votes

State of Rhode Island
Barrington Special Election
Tuesday, February 5, 2019

TOTAL VOTES PERCENT

14,512
384

286
86

2.65%

77.08%
22.40%

ELECTION DAY  MAIL BALLOTS

352

268
82

32

28
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