State of Rhode Island Barrington Special Election Tuesday, February 5, 2019

SUMMARY REPORT

	TOTAL VOTES PE	RCENT	ELECTION DAY	MAIL BALLOTS
Registered Voters	14,512			
Ballots Cast	384		352	32
Voter Turnout		2.65%		
Town Council				
Vote for 1				
Joy S. Hearn (DEM)	296	77.08%	268	28
Write-In	86	22.40%	82	4
Over Votes	0		0	0
Under Votes	2		2	0